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ADELPHI BAND NEWSLETTER

JOHN BROWN, DIRECTOR
Following is the coming events known at this time:

April 14- Monday
April 21-Monday

April 27-Sunday

May 5-Monday
May 12-Monday
May 19-Monday

May 25-Sunday

May 25-Sunday

May 26-Monday
June 2-Monday
June 9 -Monday
June 16-Monday
July 4 - Friday
July 12- Saturday

July 19- Saturday

August2 & 3

123rd Year of the Band
CApril 8, 200

Practice at Hallsville Band Room 7:30 PM
Practice at Hallsville Band Room 7:30PM

Piketon Dogwood Festival. Parade 2PM. Meet at Funeral
Home. Trailer leaves at 1:30PM. Concert following parade.

Practice at Hallsville Band Room 7:30 PM
Practice at Hallsville Band Room 7:30 PM
Practice at Hallsville Band Room 7:30 PM

Mcmorial Scrvice Pleasant Hill Church 1PM on Rte 327 south
Of Adelphi.

Memorial Service at Green Summit Cemetary in Adelphi
2:30 PM.

Memorial Service - Hallsville Church 9:30AM

Practice at Hallsville Band Room 7:30PM
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22?2 Ashville 4" of July (No confirmation yet)
Kingston Festival Parade only 5PM

Laurelville Firemans Festival - Concert 4:30PM -
Parade 6PM

Ross County Fair races - play at 12:30 PM each day

The Adelphi Band has a rich tradition of being the best Community Band in this
Central Ohio Area. We should strive to keep up this tradition. We need every
member to be present.

There is only 20 persons on our Band Roster now. We need everybody there each
time to make a good showing. Please make every engagement you possibly can.



